50000066618

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:]

800429185598

05/07/24--01026--013 #43.75



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section				
	Division of Corporations				

SUBJECT: Brittex Real Estate Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0000006618

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Charlotte Day	ies			-	2024 HA	
		(Name of Person)		i T	AY	
Brittex Real I	Estate c/o First South West I	roperty		: :		j.
		(Firm/Company)			H'A	50
2331 Gus The	omasson, Suite			· · ·	AH 10: 56	
		(Address)			- 56	
Dallas, Texas	. 75228 -3097					
	(C	City/State and Zip code)	<u></u>		-	
For further informati	ion concerning this mat	ter, please call:				
Charlotte Pack		+447974 975754 at ()				
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & E	Daytime Telephor	ne Numbe	er)	
Enclosed is a check	for the amount:					
□ \$35 Filing Fee ■	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		2 \$52.50 Filing F Certificate of Sta Copy (Additiona	tus & Cei		ed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Amendment 1 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corpora The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe Stu Tallahassee, FL 323	ations hassee reet, Suite 810			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Brittex Real Estate Corporation

(Name of Corporation)

F00000006618 (Document Number of Corporation (if known)

APRIL 14 1998

(Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

	• •	\sim	
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service	on' its	bendelf	and
appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.	arising	, d ug ng	the
time it was authorized to transact business of conduct arraits in Florida.	- - •		-005.00 C105.00
The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:			[] ראקניייין
		IP	

Brittex Real Estate c/o First South West Property

(Mailing Address)

Dallas, Texas, 75228 -3097

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

CHARLOTTE DAVIES

MISS

29th April 2024

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

(Date)

10: 5

FILING FEE \$35